
Region Executive Office Full Name Email address Phone number
1 Chair Floyd Hartman floyd.hartman@amarillo.gov 806-378-9086
2 Chair Reeves Hayter rhayter@srbatx.org 903-517-8633
3 Chair Glenn Clingenpeel clingenpeelg@trinityra.org 817-467-4343
4 Chair Travis Williams twilliams@sratx.org 409-746-2192
5 Chair Steve Moon steve.moon@motiva.com 409-720-9715
6 Chair Timothy Buscha, P.E. tbuscha@idseg.com 832-590-7255
7 Chair Michael Keenum mkeenum@mylubbock.us 806-775-2393
8 Chair Alysha Girard alysha.girard@ubcdams.org 512-652-3536
9 Chair Allison Strube astrube@crmwd.org 325-657-4209

10 Chair Phillip Spenrath judge.spenrath@co.wharton.tx.us 979-532-4612
11 Chair Doug Miller doug@miller-miller.com 830-625-3000
12 Chair Derek Boese dboese@sariverauthority.org 210-302-3613
13 Chair Barbara Canales (fmr Judge) bcanales1@mac.com 361-658-8209
14 Chair Omar Martinez MartinezOL@elpasotexas.gov 915-540-6271
15 Chair David A. Garza Dagarza@co.cameron.tx.us 956-361-8209
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